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About Alelier ¢

al]glje[” opened in 2017, is an opulent sanctuary for
beauty connoisseurs seeking bespoke pampering and
cutting edge treatments. Thoughtfully renovated in 2025,
our salon blends luxe ambiance with expert artistry to

deliver transformative experiences.

Indulge in our curated menu of signature services:

Hair Artistry: Precision cuts, dimensional color treatments, and bespoke
styling for that HairGoals look.

Nail Luxe: Intricate nail art, gel extensions, and spa manicures for perfectly
polished nails.

Skin Revival: Customized facials, advanced skincare treatments, and radiant
makeup applications to glow from within.

Makeup Mastery: Glamorous looks for special occasions, editorial-inspired
aesthetics, or everyday elegance.
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Membership

Membership Program Pay 700/-

® 20 % Discount On Each And Every service

e Get 500/-Cash Back Only On Skin Service Not On Hair Service & Product
(In Terms Of 500 Points In Your Atelier Account)

@ Price Including All Taxes

e Cash Back Validity Is For 30 Days From The Date Of Purchase

® Cash Back Facility Will Be Avail From The Next Day Of Date Of Purchasing
e Cash Back Will Be Redeemed Only On " Non- member " Price.

e Membership Validity Is For 1 Year.

® 4 Add On Members.

® * Condition Apply
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[ndex ror Her:

Click a Service

Hair Cut
Hair Wash

Hair Styling
Hair Color

Hair Treatment

® [exure services

e Skin Treatment

Facial / Clean Up
Manicure Pedicure
Nail / Makeup
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Short
Upto Sholder
Medium
Upto Upper Back
Long
Below Upper Back

HONROYIDAUS
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Hair Cuting Mem Non-Mem
La Diva Cut

By Master Stylist 720 900

By Senior Stylist 880 1100
By Top Stylist 960 1200
Fringe Cut

By Master Stylist 220 275

By Senior Stylist 240 300

By Top Stylist 280 350

Junior Baby Cut

By Master Stylist 440 550
By Senior Stylist 480 600
By Top Stylist 600 750
Hair Wash

Elite Hair wash

Short 400 500
Medium 480 600
Long 520 650
Classic Hair Wash

Short 320 400
Medium 400 500
Long 440 550

Hair Cul ¢ Wash
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Hair Styling Mem Non-Mem

Twist Elégance / Straight Elégance

Short 600 750
Medium 680 850
Long 760 950

Elite Twist Elégance / Twist Straight Elégance

Short 760 950
Medium 840 1050
Long 920 1150

Tongs & lroning

Short 1000 1250
Medium 1200 1500
Long 1400 1750

Mair Style
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Hair Colour

(Yolour

INOA

Root Touch Up- 2 Inch
Root Touch Up- 4 Inch
Global Hair Color Short
Global Hair Color Medium
Global Hair Color Long

Majirel

Root Touch Up- 2 Inch
Root Touch Up- 4 Inch
Global Hair Color Short

Global Hair Color Medium
Global Hair Color Long

Ola Plex Color Gloss

Short
Medium

Long

Balayage Elégance
Short
Medium

Long

Ola Plex Balyage

Short
Medium

Long

Mem

1600
1840
3040
4000
4400

1440
1680
2720
3760
4520

1080
1280
1360

5600
7200
8560

1200
1480
1680

Non-Mem

2000
2300
3800
5000
5500

1800
2100
3400
4700
5650

1350
1600
1700

7000
9000
10700

1500
1850
2100
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Hair Treatment

Elite Hair Spa
Short
Medium

Long

Hair Spa
Short

Medium
Long

Head massage

Head massage
Elite Head Massage

Ola Plex

Short
Medium
Long

Scalp Treatment

(Dry Scalp/ Oily Scalp/ Sensitive Scalp/
Normal Scalp/ Dandruff- Prone Scalp)

Hair Ireatment

Mem

2000
2240
2400

1160
1520
1600

800
960

1840
2560
3280

1400

Non-Mem

2500
2800
3000

1450
1900
2000

1000
1200

2300
3200
4100

1750
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lexure service

Texture Service
Shine Straight/ Shine Bond

Fringe
Short
Medium
Long

Cysteine Complex

Fringe
Short
Medium
Long

Brazilian Keratin

Fringe
Short
Medium
Long

Mem

2520
5680
6960
7440

2400
5600
6000
6800

3600
6800
7500
8180

Non-Mem

3150
7100
8700
9300

3000
7000
7500
8500

4500
8500
9375
10225
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SKin Ireatment

Threading

Face (Any one- Eyebrow/ Upper Lip/
Chin/Forehead/]awline/Sidelocks/Neck)

Waxing- Sugar

Half arms
Any one (Full arms/ stomach/
Half Legs/ Front/ Back)

Any one (Full legs/ front/ Back)

Waxing- International

Half arms
Any one (Full arms/ stomach/
Half Legs/ Front/ Back)

Any one (Full legs/ front/ Back)

Brazilian Wax

Face (Any one- Eyebrow/ Upper Lip/
Chin/Forehead/)awline/Sidelocks/Neck)
Underarms

Face Wax

Bikini Wax (Wax of your choice)

Mem Non-Mem

72

280
380

568

380
464

672

120

280
480
2000

90

350
475

710

475
580

840

150

350
600

2500
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Facials' Clean Up' De lan

Facials Clean Up

Skin Purify- Clean up
Hydrating facial

Clarifying Facial
Brightening facial

Crystal Glow Facial

Acne/ Deep cleansing facial
Hydra Boost Facial

Anti Aging Facial

Golden Rejuvenation Facial

Black Mask

Neck
Any one (Under arms/Back of Palm/Feet)

Face
Any one Fullarms Full legs

Any one (Half arms/ Half Legs/
Half Front/ Half Back)

Full Body

De Tan

Any one (Under arms/Back of Palm/Feet)
Neck
Face Neck

Any one (Half arms/ Half Legs/
Half Front/ Half Back)

Any one (Full arms/ Full legs)
Full Body

Mem

960

1760
1920
2080
2400
2560
3360
3520
4000

800
960
1160
4000
5200

14000

320
440
960
1200

1760
3840

Non-Mem

1200
2200
2400
2600
3000
3200
4200
4400
5000

1000
1200
1450
5000
6500

17500

400
550
1200
1500

2200
4800
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Manicure Pedicure 6 Massage

Manicure Pedicure

Cut File

Cut File Buffing
Reflexology foot
Reflexology hands
Relaxing Manicure
Reflexology hands & foot
Relaxing Pedicure
Diamond Manicure
Diamond Pedicure
Happy Heel Therapy

Body Massage

Full Body Massage- Oil
Golden Aura Full Body Massage

Mem

100
360
720
720
1120
1200
1240
1360
1600
2000

2000
2400

Non-Mem

125
450
900
900
1400
1500
1550
1700
2000
2500

2500
3000
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Nails Mem Non-Mem
Nail Art- Per Finger 76 95

3D nail Art- Per Finger 99 124
Nail Cut fill & Nail Paint 266 333
Gel Nail Polish 800 1000
Acrylic Nail Extensions 2280 2850
Make Up

Drapping- Saree/ Dupatta 1200 1500
Diva's Hair Styling 1600 2000
Basic Make Up 3040 3800
Party Make Up 4000 5000
Makeup- Bride 14400 18000

Nalls 6 Méake Up
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lerms ¢ Condition

* Please take an appointment in advance for smooth service.

* If you wish to cancel, kindly inform us at least 6 hours
before.

* Prices may change without notice; taxes will be extra.
* Please make full payment after the service.
* We accept cash, card, UPI, and other digital payments.

* Service time may differ based on your hair or skin
condition.

* Some treatments may need a patch test for your safety.

* Kindly inform our team if you have any allergy or health
concern.

* Please take care of your personal items; the salon is not
responsible for loss.

* For safety, children and extra guests may not be allowed in
service areas.



Write to us ot info@atelier/saloncom
Chat with us on whatsopp

- Book appointment - Receive invoice - Share feedback

+Q17Q 4890 6777 | +91 99787 38777

# @ @ Atelier7Salon

Shop No - 2, Ashirwad Paras, Bh. Sales India, Corporate Road,
Prahaladnagar, Anmedabad - 15,

www.atelier/saloncom




